Treasurer’s Report of Contributions - 2021

Polish Museum of America

Polish American Congress, IL Division
Dziennik Zwigzkowy

Catholic League for Religious Assistance
Irene Connolly

Lajkonik

Polonia Dance Group

Southwest Center of Polish Song and Dance
Wici Song and Dance

Polish Highlander Alliance

Brookfield Zoo

Polish American Engineers Association
St Hyacinth

Gwiazda Polarna

Adult Culture Group

Alliance of Polish Clubs

Polish American Police Association Fund
Polish American Medical Society

Polish American Chamber of Commerce
Sisters of the Holy Family of Nazareth
Chicago Society

Copernicus Foundation

Gen. Kazimierz Pulaski Polish School
Kosciuszko Polish School

Special Olympics

The Polish Arts Club of Chicago

The Polish Institute of Arts & Sciences

TOTAL

The Legion of Young Polish Women is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.

$2500
$1300
$1200
$1000
$1000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$645
$500
$500
$500
$400
$370
$310
$300
$300
$250
$250
$200
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$75

$15, 150

In accordance with its by-laws, all donation requests will be considered only when

submitted on letterhead stationery by a not-for-profit organization.
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Treasurer’s Report of In-Kind Contributions - 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED IN 2021: $400,000

Children's Home and Aide Society
Copernicus Foundation

Dom Samotnej Matki Im. Sw. Rodziny
Friends of Lake Forest Library

Gen. K. Pulaski Polish School
Grafton Food Pantry

Harvest Chapel

Klub Maniowy

Kolbe School of Polish Language
Midwest Veteran's Closet

Morris Hospital

North Chicago Community Partners
Norwood Park Fire Protection District
Orphans of the Storm

St. Rosalie Catholic Parish

Shining Light NFP

Skokie Salvation Army

St. Blase Food Pantry

St. Constance Church Food Pantry
St. Constance School

St. Elizabeth of the Trinity

St. Eugene Catholic Church

St. Ferdinand

St. Francis Borgia

St. Hyacinth Basilica

St. Monica Catholic Church

St. Stanislaus Kostka Academy

St. Thomas of Cantebury & St. Mary of the Lake
The Kid's Pantry - Mount Prospect
The Midwest Veterans Closet
Trinity Roselle Community Center
Union Ridge School

YMCA McCormick
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