Treasurer's Report of Contributions - 2021

Polish Museum of America	\$2500
Polish American Congress, IL Division	\$1300
Dziennik Związkowy	\$1200
Catholic League for Religious Assistance	\$1000
Irene Connolly	\$1000
Lajkonik	\$750
Polonia Dance Group	\$750
Southwest Center of Polish Song and Dance	\$750
Wici Song and Dance	\$750
Polish Highlander Alliance	\$645
Brookfield Zoo	\$500
Polish American Engineers Association	\$500
St Hyacinth	\$500
Gwiazda Polarna	\$400
Adult Culture Group	\$370
Alliance of Polish Clubs	\$310
Polish American Police Association Fund	\$300
Polish American Medical Society	\$300
Polish American Chamber of Commerce	\$250
Sisters of the Holy Family of Nazareth	\$250
Chicago Society	\$200
Copernicus Foundation	\$150
Gen. Kazimierz Pulaski Polish School	\$100
Kosciuszko Polish School	\$100
Special Olympics	\$100
The Polish Arts Club of Chicago	\$100
The Polish Institute of Arts & Sciences	\$75
TOTAL	\$15, 150

The Legion of Young Polish Women is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. In accordance with its by-laws, all donation requests will be considered only when submitted on letterhead stationery by a not-for-profit organization.

Treasurer's Report of In-Kind Contributions - 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT DONATED IN 2021: \$400,000

Children's Home and Aide Society

Copernicus Foundation

Dom Samotnej Matki Im. Sw. Rodziny

Friends of Lake Forest Library

Gen. K. Pulaski Polish School

Grafton Food Pantry

Harvest Chapel

Klub Maniowy

Kolbe School of Polish Language

Midwest Veteran's Closet

Morris Hospital

North Chicago Community Partners

Norwood Park Fire Protection District

Orphans of the Storm

St. Rosalie Catholic Parish

Shining Light NFP

Skokie Salvation Army

- St. Blase Food Pantry
- St. Constance Church Food Pantry
- St. Constance School
- St. Elizabeth of the Trinity
- St. Eugene Catholic Church
- St. Ferdinand
- St. Francis Borgia
- St. Hyacinth Basilica
- St. Monica Catholic Church
- St. Stanislaus Kostka Academy
- St. Thomas of Cantebury & St. Mary of the Lake

The Kid's Pantry - Mount Prospect

The Midwest Veterans Closet

Trinity Roselle Community Center

Union Ridge School

YMCA McCormick